
Coaches:

Morgan Nandin, Head Coach
Lucia Pierce, Asst Coach
Kim Matyko, Asst Coach
Brandi Feeney, Volunteer

 Cicero-North Syracuse
(G) V Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 3, 2019 Wed
Regular Season
(Tennessee
Tournament)

TBD TBD TBD NL

Apr 4, 2019 Thu
Regular Season
(Tennessee
Tournament)

TBD TBD TBD NL

Apr 5, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(Tennessee
Tournament)

TBD TBD TBD NL

Apr 6, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Tennessee
Tournament)

TBD 9:00
AM

11:00
AM TBD NL

Apr 6, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Tennessee
Tournament)

TBD 12:00
PM

2:00
PM TBD NL

Apr 10, 2019 Wed Regular Season (ALS
Game at Carrier Park) @ Baldwinsville 4:00

PM
6:00
PM Carrier Park L

Apr 16, 2019 Tue Regular Season Webster
Schroeder

3:30
PM

5:00
PM Gillette Field 2 NL

Apr 17, 2019 Wed Regular Season Fayetteville-
Manlius

2:00
PM

4:00
PM Gillette Field 3 L

Apr 25, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Oneida 5:00
PM

7:00
PM Oneida H S NL

Apr 29, 2019 Mon Regular Season Liverpool 4:30
PM

6:00
PM Gillette Field 3 L

May 6, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Fayetteville-
Manlius

5:30
PM

7:00
PM Hornet Stadium L

May 8, 2019 Wed Regular Season Baldwinsville 4:30
PM

6:00
PM Gillette Field 2 L

May 11, 2019 Sat Regular Season
TBD @ Ballston
Spa High
School

11:00
AM

Luther Forest
Athletic Field NL

May 11, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Ballston Spa Grand
Slam Tournament) 
7-4 W

Averill Park
High School

3:00
PM

Luther Forest
Athletic Field NL

May 15, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Liverpool 5:00
PM

Skytop Softball
at Syracuse
Univ.

L

May 16, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ West
Genesee

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

WG-
Stonehedge E
S - Softball
Field

L

May 18, 2019 Sat Regular Season West Genesee 6:00
PM

8:00
PM Gillette Field 3 L

May 20, 2019 Mon Regular Season East Syracuse
Minoa

5:00
PM

7:00
PM Carrier Park NL

May 22, 2019 Wed Regular Season
(Senior Night)

Christian
Brothers
Academy,
Dewitt

4:30
PM

5:45
PM Gillette Field 3 NL

May 24, 2019 Fri Regular Season Victor 4:30
PM

7:00
PM Gillette Field 3 NL



Jun 1, 2019 Sat Post-Season (Sectional
Semi Finals )

Fayetteville-
Manlius

6:00
PM

8:00
PM Carrier Park NL

Jun 3, 2019 Mon Post-Season (Sectional
Final) Baldwinsville 7:30

PM
9:30
PM Carrier Park NL

Jun 7, 2019 Fri Post-Season (Regional
Game)

Colonie High
School

5:00
PM

7:00
PM Carrier Park NL

Jun 15, 2019 Sat
Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA SEMI
FINALS)

Victor 11:30
AM

1:30
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

NL
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